ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025
PHYSICAL, LIFE, MOVEMENT & SPORT SCIENCES

Warrior:
OneStop

MLH 306
Student Last Name First Name Student ID/SSN
Advisor Information
[ ] Add Advisor and/or Mentor
|:| Remove Advisor and/or Mentor
[ ] Add a 2nd Advisor [ ] Add a 3rd Advisor

Program Information
|:| Change program(s) from
|:| Add 2nd program
|:| Remove 2nd program
|:| Keep previously declared minor/certificate

22-23 Catalog Year
23-24 Catalog Year

[]
[]
|:| 24-25 Catalog Year
[]

Effective Start Term (Required)

DEGREE: |:| Bachelor of Science |:| Bachelor of Arts (Two years of foreign/heritage language) |:| Post Baccalaureate

|:| 725 Bioinformatics (BA/BS)** |:| 310/EM8 Kinesiology: Coaching (BA/BS)
[] 705 Biology (BA/BS) [ 310/EMSAT  Kin: Ex Science/HLTH Occup (BA/BS - 3+2)
|:| 705/320 Biology: Secondary Education (BA/BS)* |:| 310/EM5 Kin: Exercise Science/Health Occupations (BA/BS)
O 717 Chemistry (BA/BS) [l 310/EM6 Kinesiology: Health and Fitness (BA/BS)
|:| 717/EM1 Chemistry: Geochemistry Emphasis (BA/BS) |:| 310/EM7 Kinesiology: Sports Studies (BA/BS)
O 7171320 Chemistry: Secondary Ed (BA/BS)* ] e2 Liberal Arts: Natural Science & Math (AA)**
|:| 740 Earth Science (BA/BS) |:| 715/320 Natural Science: Composite Sec Ed (BA/BS)*
[0 740320 Earth Science: Secondary Ed (BA/BS)* [ 310/320 Secondary Education: Kinesiology (BA/BS)*
|:| 314 Exercise Science (BA/BS) |:| 352 Sport Management (BA/BS)**
] 905/700 General Studies: Nat. Sci. & Math (BA/BS)** [ 420 Sports Media Studies (BA/BS)**
** Majors REQUIRE two advisor signatures
* Secondary Education Majors REQUIRE two advisors-one in major and one in Education
Please check a cohort if applicable:
O eer (Pre-Physical Therapy) O prarm (Pre-Pharmacy)
O penr (Pre-Dentistry) O eea (Pre-Physician Assistant)
[] pmeo (Pre-Medicine) [ ror (Pre-Occupational Therapy)
O ever (Pre-Veterinary) O eoer (Pre-Optometry)
Student’s Signature: Date:
Advisor’s Signature: Advisor’s PRINTED Name:
2nd Advisor’s Signature: 2nd Advisor’'s PRINTED Name:
Division Chair’s Signature: 2nd Division Chair’s Signature:

Advising Center Approval:

500 8th Avenue, RCH 108
208.792.2223

www.lcsc.edu/registrar
registrar@Icsc.edu



	Student Last Name: 
	Effective Start Term Required: 
	First Name: 
	Student IDSSN: 
	Add Adv: Off
	Add Advisor: 
	andor Mentor_2: 
	Remove 2nd Adv: Off
	Remove Advisor: 
	andor Mentor: 
	Add 2nd Adv: Off
	Add a 2nd Advisor: 
	Add a 3rd Adv: Off
	Add a 3rd Advisor: 
	Change Prog: Off
	Change Programs from: 
	Add 2nd Prog: Off
	Remove 2nd Prog: Off
	Keep Previous Cert: Off
	2223 Catalog Year: Off
	2324 Catalog Year: Off
	2425 Catalog Year: Off
	Blank Catalog Year: Off
	choose year: 
	Post Baccalaureate: Off
	Bachelor of Science: Off
	Bachelor of Art Two years of foreignheritage language: Off
	2nd Division Chairs SignatureAdvising Center Approval: 
	Date: 
	Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	2nd Advisors PRINTED Name: 
	740320: Off
	740: Off
	905700: Off
	725: Off
	717em1: Off
	705: Off
	705320: Off
	717: Off
	717320: Off
	314: Off
	310em8: Off
	310em5at: Off
	310em5: Off
	310em6: Off
	310em7: Off
	62: Off
	715320: Off
	420: Off
	310320: Off
	352: Off
	DENT: Off
	PPT: Off
	PMED: Off
	PVET: Off
	PHARM: Off
	PPA: Off
	POT: Off
	POPT: Off


