ACADEMIC PROGRAM INFORMATION FORM 2024-2025

PHYSICAL, LIFE, MOVEMENT & SPORT SCIENCES MLH 306



Student Last N	lame	First Name)			Student ID/SSN	
Advisor Infor							
Add Advisor and/or Mentor							
Remove Advisor and/or Mentor						_	
Add a 2nd A	dvisor		ld a 3ı	rd Advisor _			
Program Info	ormation					22-23 Catalog Year	
Change program(s) from						23-24 Catalog Year	
Add 2nd program						24-25 Catalog Year	
=	program						
Keep previously declared minor/certificate				Effective Start Term (Required)			
DEGREE:	Bachelor of Science	Bachelor of Arts	(Two	ears of foreig	gn/heritage langu	age) Post Baccalaureate	
725	Bioinformatics (BA/BS)**			310/EM8	Kinesiology: Coa	ching (BA/BS)	
☐ 705	Biology (BA/BS)			310/EM5AT	Kin: Ex Science/HLTH Occup (BA/BS - 3+2)		
705/320	Biology: Secondary Education (BA/BS)*			310/EM5	Kin: Exercise Science/Health Occupations (BA/BS)		
717	Chemistry (BA/BS)			310/EM6	Kinesiology: Health and Fitness (BA/BS)		
717/EM1	1 Chemistry: Geochemistry Emphasis (BA/BS)			310/EM7	Kinesiology: Sports Studies (BA/BS)		
717/320	Chemistry: Secondary Ed (BA/BS)*			62	Liberal Arts: Natural Science & Math (AA)**		
740	Earth Science (BA/BS)	h Science (BA/BS)		715/320	Natural Science: Composite Sec Ed (BA/BS)*		
740/320	Earth Science: Secondary Ed (B	h Science: Secondary Ed (BA/BS)*			Secondary Education: Kinesiology (BA/BS)*		
314	Exercise Science (BA/BS)	cise Science (BA/BS)			Sport Management (BA/BS)**		
905/700	905/700 General Studies: Nat. Sci. & Math (BA/BS)**			420	Sports Media Studies (BA/BS)**		
				UIRE two adviso ducation Majors		ors-one in major and one in Education	
		Please check a c	ohort if	applicable:			
PРТ	(Pre-Physical Therapy)			PHARM	(Pre-Pharmacy)		
DENT	(Pre-Dentistry)	try)		PPA	(Pre-Physician Assistant)		
PMED	(Pre-Medicine)			POT	(Pre-Occupational The	rapy)	
☐ PVET	(Pre-Veterinary)			POPT	(Pre-Optometry)		
Student's Signature:			Date) :			
Advisor's Signature:			Adv	Advisor's PRINTED Name:			
2nd Advisor's Signature:			2nd	2nd Advisor's PRINTED Name:			
Division Chair's Signature:			2nd Division Chair's Signature:				
Advising Cente	er Approval:						